Assembly | Assemblage

PO

4 I

Product number | Niumero de producto

HYCK-003

Thank you for your purchase! | iGracias por tu compral!

- /




Assembly | Assemblage
é )

ol
N\ N;l
B[N

jeces 4@ o

J
~\

(<=L =L
©v © ©




Assembly | Assemblage

Techniques | Técnicas

Care | Cuidado | Enf

Safety | Seguridad Note! | {Nota!




Assembly | Assemblage

W
BWW

Bolt M6*40MM

Nut

A x1 |B x1 |C x1
Top Panel Front Leg Black Leg
1 X8 2 X8 3 x8
\Xw\\ .

Bolt 1/4"*3/4” Spring Washer Flat Washer P1/4"*16
4 5 x1 6 x4

\/ NS @Jﬁ
Rectang Washer Cross Washer Screw @4*22mm

8 x4 |9 x1

=

Allen Wrench




V
)
i
O
&
T,
V)
wn
<

//, \\\
N
.
. N
- N
7 \
N
/
, \
/
/
/ 11
|
I
i

Assembly




Assembly | Assemblage




| Assemblage

=S
—

P

O
&
Q
(Vo]
(Vo)
<C




V
)
i
O
&
T,
V)
wn
<

Assembly




